
Tyche Windfall
Full results for 2010

Profits achieved backing at the actual Betfair SP (BSP) using our recommended staking plan as detailed
in the manual. Starting bank is £5,000 with stakes set at 4%. Commission of 5% has been deducted from all
winning bets.
* Please note, Dunaskin was not a qualifier on 28/01/2010. However, due to an error in the published racecard
on most websites, this was not apparent before the race. Therefore, in the interests of honest reporting, it is 
included as a losing bet.

Date Selection Stake Result SP BSP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
01/01/2010 INSIDE TRACK £200.00 Lost 2.00 2.11 -£200.00 £4,800.00
04/01/2010 PENINSULAR WAR £200.00 Lost 2.10 2.26 -£200.00 £4,600.00
04/01/2010 FUJIN DANCER £200.00 Lost 2.00 2.12 -£200.00 £4,400.00
04/01/2010 BEE STINGER £200.00 Lost 2.88 3.17 -£200.00 £4,200.00
05/01/2010 ELUSIVE WARRIOR £200.00 Won 1.73 1.76 £144.40 £4,344.40
12/01/2010 BO MCGINTY £200.00 Lost 3.50 3.56 -£200.00 £4,144.40
12/01/2010 TARTATARTUFATA £200.00 Lost 8.50 9.45 -£200.00 £3,944.40
12/01/2010 GLEN LASS £200.00 Won 2.50 2.50 £285.00 £4,229.40
13/01/2010 WICKED DAZE £200.00 Won 2.38 2.42 £269.80 £4,499.20
14/01/2010 INGLEBY STAR £200.00 Lost 5.00 5.50 -£200.00 £4,299.20
14/01/2010 INSIDE TRACK £200.00 Won 3.25 3.48 £471.20 £4,770.40
15/01/2010 STONECRABSTOMORROW £200.00 Lost 3.25 3.30 -£200.00 £4,570.40
15/01/2010 TOTAL IMPACT £200.00 Won 3.25 3.40 £456.00 £5,026.40
15/01/2010 LORD DEEVERT £200.00 Lost 7.00 8.18 -£200.00 £4,826.40
15/01/2010 BOUNDLESS PROSPECT £200.00 Won 5.00 4.99 £758.10 £5,584.50
15/01/2010 CHOCOLATE CARAMEL £200.00 Lost 5.50 5.90 -£200.00 £5,384.50
20/01/2010 SUPPORT FUND £223.38 Lost 9.00 10.50 -£223.38 £5,161.12
21/01/2010 RIVER KIROV £223.38 Lost 2.38 2.40 -£223.38 £4,937.74
22/01/2010 MISARO £223.38 Lost 3.75 4.07 -£223.38 £4,714.36
22/01/2010 SIR EDWIN LANDSEER £223.38 Lost 11.00 12.50 -£223.38 £4,490.98
22/01/2010 ZUWAAR £223.38 Lost 3.75 4.01 -£223.38 £4,267.60
25/01/2010 SIR GEORGE £223.38 Won 2.20 2.52 £322.56 £4,590.16
27/01/2010 THEOCRITUS £223.38 Lost 3.25 3.25 -£223.38 £4,366.78
27/01/2010 GLEN LASS £223.38 Lost 2.10 2.10 -£223.38 £4,143.40
28/01/2010 DUNASKIN * £223.38 Lost 2.25 2.30 -£223.38 £3,920.02
28/01/2010 BOUNDLESS PROSPECT £223.38 Lost 3.00 3.14 -£223.38 £3,696.64
29/01/2010 WANCHAI WHISPER £223.38 Won 1.73 1.81 £171.89 £3,868.54
29/01/2010 BLUE NEPTUNE £223.38 Lost 7.00 8.09 -£223.38 £3,645.16
29/01/2010 DANIEL THOMAS £223.38 Lost 3.75 3.90 -£223.38 £3,421.78
31/01/2010 DVINSKY £223.38 Won 2.38 2.42 £301.34 £3,723.12
03/02/2010 ESPY £223.38 Lost 5.00 5.21 -£223.38 £3,499.74
05/02/2010 ANJOMARBA £223.38 Lost 3.75 4.30 -£223.38 £3,276.36
05/02/2010 SHAKALAKA £223.38 Won 3.00 3.21 £468.99 £3,745.34
05/02/2010 AHLAWY £223.38 Lost 3.25 3.45 -£223.38 £3,521.96
07/02/2010 BOUNDLESS PROSPECT £223.38 Won 2.63 2.88 £398.95 £3,920.92
07/02/2010 DUNASKIN £223.38 Lost 3.25 3.40 -£223.38 £3,697.54
07/02/2010 DREAM IN BLUE £223.38 Lost 4.33 4.84 -£223.38 £3,474.16
08/02/2010 RAVI RIVER £223.38 Won 3.25 3.90 £615.41 £4,089.57
08/02/2010 PLUSH £223.38 Won 3.50 3.60 £551.75 £4,641.32
08/02/2010 ILIE NASTASE £223.38 Lost 3.25 3.72 -£223.38 £4,417.94
08/02/2010 NEW STAR £223.38 Lost 5.00 6.13 -£223.38 £4,194.56
10/02/2010 DOUBNOV £223.38 Won 2.63 2.96 £415.93 £4,610.48
10/02/2010 QUINCE £223.38 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£223.38 £4,387.10
10/02/2010 CAPRIO £223.38 Won 1.91 1.97 £205.85 £4,592.95
11/02/2010 CORNUS £223.38 Lost 3.75 3.99 -£223.38 £4,369.57
12/02/2010 COLORUS £223.38 Lost 2.88 3.05 -£223.38 £4,146.19
12/02/2010 FRIENDS HOPE £223.38 Lost 3.25 3.25 -£223.38 £3,922.81
15/02/2010 ESPY £223.38 Won 4.00 5.15 £880.68 £4,803.49
16/02/2010 FLORES SEA £223.38 Won 2.10 2.20 £254.66 £5,058.15
17/02/2010 DREAM OF FORTUNE £223.38 Lost 2.50 3.39 -£223.38 £4,834.77
17/02/2010 LORD FIDELIO £223.38 Won 4.00 4.60 £763.96 £5,598.73



18/02/2010 DUNASKIN £223.94 Lost 5.50 5.70 -£223.94 £5,374.79
18/02/2010 FRIENDS HOPE £223.94 Lost 7.50 8.51 -£223.94 £5,150.85
19/02/2010 MAGNITUDE £223.94 Won 2.75 3.01 £427.61 £5,578.46
19/02/2010 KINGS TOPIC £223.94 Lost 8.00 8.13 -£223.94 £5,354.52
19/02/2010 ILIE NASTASE £223.94 Won 2.75 3.08 £442.51 £5,797.03
19/02/2010 PLUSH £223.94 Lost 1.91 1.97 -£223.94 £5,573.09
20/02/2010 KIRSTY'S BOY £231.88 Won 2.25 2.38 £303.99 £5,877.08
22/02/2010 SOTIK STAR £235.08 Lost 3.50 3.63 -£235.08 £5,642.00
22/02/2010 STRAIGHT FACE £235.08 Lost 6.00 6.79 -£235.08 £5,406.92
22/02/2010 ELUSIVE RONNIE £235.08 Won 4.50 4.80 £848.64 £6,255.56
22/02/2010 SIR EDWIN LANDSEER £235.08 Lost 1.80 2.07 -£235.08 £6,020.48
22/02/2010 SWEET APPLAUSE £235.08 Lost 5.50 6.19 -£235.08 £5,785.40
24/02/2010 FONG'S ALIBI £250.22 Lost 2.88 2.99 -£250.22 £5,535.18
24/02/2010 HIP HIP HOORAY £250.22 Lost 5.00 5.10 -£250.22 £5,284.96
24/02/2010 TEN DOWN £250.22 Lost 3.75 4.20 -£250.22 £5,034.74
24/02/2010 DVINSKY £250.22 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£250.22 £4,784.52
25/02/2010 LORD FIDELIO £250.22 Lost 2.88 2.91 -£250.22 £4,534.30
26/02/2010 MAGNITUDE £250.22 Lost 2.88 2.98 -£250.22 £4,284.08
28/02/2010 HURAKAN £250.22 Won 2.25 2.20 £285.25 £4,569.32
03/03/2010 MONTE MAJOR £250.22 Won 3.25 3.50 £594.27 £5,163.60
03/03/2010 COOLREE STAR £250.22 Lost 3.25 3.40 -£250.22 £4,913.38
05/03/2010 RAVI RIVER £250.22 Lost 4.33 4.40 -£250.22 £4,663.16
05/03/2010 DESPERATE DAN £250.22 Lost 3.50 3.86 -£250.22 £4,412.94
08/03/2010 HURAKAN £250.22 Won 2.88 3.25 £534.85 £4,947.79
08/03/2010 ILIE NASTASE £250.22 Lost 2.25 2.34 -£250.22 £4,697.57
09/03/2010 DREAM IN BLUE £250.22 Lost 2.88 2.86 -£250.22 £4,447.35
09/03/2010 RESPLENDENT ACE £250.22 Lost 1.73 1.80 -£250.22 £4,197.13
10/03/2010 WAR OF THE ROSES £250.22 Won 4.50 5.13 £981.74 £5,178.87
10/03/2010 MISARO £250.22 Won 2.25 2.38 £328.04 £5,506.90
10/03/2010 COBO BAY £250.22 Won 2.10 2.10 £261.48 £5,768.38
17/03/2010 INSIDE TRACK £250.22 Lost 6.50 7.43 -£250.22 £5,518.16
17/03/2010 FROMSONG £250.22 Won 4.50 4.60 £855.75 £6,373.91
17/03/2010 BO MCGINTY £250.22 Lost 4.50 5.06 -£250.22 £6,123.69
18/03/2010 NEW STAR £254.95 Lost 3.50 3.73 -£254.95 £5,868.74
18/03/2010 SEDGWICK £254.95 Won 2.10 2.36 £329.39 £6,198.13
19/03/2010 CUPID'S GLORY £254.95 Lost 2.63 2.82 -£254.95 £5,943.18
22/03/2010 BLUE NEPTUNE £254.95 Lost 5.50 6.60 -£254.95 £5,688.23
26/03/2010 WOTASHIRTFULL £254.95 Lost 2.10 2.14 -£254.95 £5,433.28
26/03/2010 KING'S MASQUE £254.95 Won 5.50 6.00 £1,211.01 £6,644.30
26/03/2010 DOUBNOV £254.95 Lost 1.91 2.02 -£254.95 £6,389.35
29/03/2010 COBO BAY £265.77 Won 2.88 2.92 £484.77 £6,874.11
29/03/2010 SEASIDER £265.77 Lost 7.00 7.51 -£265.77 £6,608.34
06/04/2010 TIGER HAWK £274.96 Won 1.25 1.26 £67.92 £6,676.26
07/04/2010 MUTAMARED £274.96 Lost 5.50 6.35 -£274.96 £6,401.30
09/04/2010 ODDSMAKER £274.96 Lost 2.25 2.25 -£274.96 £6,126.34
09/04/2010 BIRKSIDE £274.96 Lost 4.33 4.60 -£274.96 £5,851.38
10/04/2010 AVOW £274.96 Won 4.00 4.10 £809.76 £6,661.14
10/04/2010 WHAT'S UP DOC £274.96 Lost 2.93 3.16 -£274.96 £6,386.18
12/04/2010 HILL OF MILLER £274.96 Lost 5.00 5.20 -£274.96 £6,111.22
14/04/2010 ROYAL DIGNITARY £274.96 Lost 4.50 4.58 -£274.96 £5,836.26
14/04/2010 RED SOMERSET £274.96 Won 2.25 2.28 £334.35 £6,170.61
15/04/2010 SEDGWICK £274.96 Won 3.50 3.68 £700.05 £6,870.66
15/04/2010 CUPID'S GLORY £274.96 Lost 4.00 4.41 -£274.96 £6,595.70
20/04/2010 CRAICATTACK £274.96 Won 2.75 2.75 £457.12 £7,052.82
20/04/2010 AVOW £274.96 Lost 4.00 4.46 -£274.96 £6,777.86
20/04/2010 TOUS LES DEUX £274.96 Won 2.38 2.52 £397.04 £7,174.90
20/04/2010 TOM FOLAN £274.96 Lost 3.50 3.85 -£274.96 £6,899.94
24/04/2010 HEATHYARDS JUNIOR £286.99 Lost 5.50 5.52 -£286.99 £6,612.95
26/04/2010 PLUSH £286.99 Lost 3.00 3.18 -£286.99 £6,325.96
27/04/2010 JIGGALONG £286.99 Lost 5.50 6.00 -£286.99 £6,038.97
27/04/2010 CRAICATTACK £286.99 Lost 7.00 7.83 -£286.99 £5,751.98
29/04/2010 ANJOMARBA £286.99 Lost 5.00 4.67 -£286.99 £5,464.99
08/05/2010 BONNIE PRINCE BLUE £286.99 Lost 2.88 2.99 -£286.99 £5,178.00
08/05/2010 ROTHESAY DANCER £286.99 Lost 5.50 6.00 -£286.99 £4,891.01
10/05/2010 GUEST CONNECTIONS £286.99 Lost 4.33 4.69 -£286.99 £4,604.02



10/05/2010 LITTLE EDWARD £286.99 Lost 3.75 3.65 -£286.99 £4,317.03
10/05/2010 ABBONDANZA £286.99 Won 2.20 2.24 £338.08 £4,655.11
10/05/2010 CAWDOR £286.99 Lost 3.50 4.08 -£286.99 £4,368.12
17/05/2010 FLOWING CAPE £286.99 Lost 2.88 3.15 -£286.99 £4,081.13
18/05/2010 PETROCELLI £286.99 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£286.99 £3,794.14
19/05/2010 ORCHARD SUPREME £286.99 Lost 2.88 2.92 -£286.99 £3,507.15
21/05/2010 NOBLE JACK £286.99 Lost 4.50 4.01 -£286.99 £3,220.16
21/05/2010 LORD FIDELIO £286.99 Won 5.00 5.00 £1,090.56 £4,310.72
21/05/2010 LIBERTY TRAIL £286.99 Lost 2.38 2.38 -£286.99 £4,023.73
21/05/2010 INGLEBY STAR £286.99 Lost 5.00 5.40 -£286.99 £3,736.74
21/05/2010 RACCOON £286.99 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£286.99 £3,449.75
22/05/2010 TRIP THE LIGHT £286.99 Won 2.25 2.40 £381.70 £3,831.45
22/05/2010 ROYAL STRAIGHT £286.99 Lost 4.33 4.55 -£286.99 £3,544.46
24/05/2010 MOODY TUNES £286.99 Lost 2.75 2.90 -£286.99 £3,257.47
24/05/2010 ROCKY'S PRIDE £286.99 Won 3.50 3.60 £708.86 £3,966.33
25/05/2010 LASTKINGOFSCOTLAND £286.99 Won 1.62 1.63 £171.76 £4,138.09
29/05/2010 NEW ENGLAND £286.99 Lost 2.50 2.51 -£286.99 £3,851.10
31/05/2010 TIMOCRACY £286.99 Won 1.67 1.67 £182.67 £4,033.77
03/06/2010 CAWDOR £286.99 Lost 4.00 4.70 -£286.99 £3,746.78
03/06/2010 NEWBURY STREET £286.99 Lost 3.25 3.76 -£286.99 £3,459.79
03/06/2010 FAZBEE £286.99 Lost 2.75 3.25 -£286.99 £3,172.80
05/06/2010 FREMEN £286.99 Won 3.00 4.20 £872.45 £4,045.25
07/06/2010 MATSUNOSUKE £286.99 Lost 3.00 3.40 -£286.99 £3,758.26
07/06/2010 SILVER WIND £286.99 Lost 3.25 3.80 -£286.99 £3,471.27
08/06/2010 ANDORN £286.99 Won 1.83 1.90 £245.38 £3,716.64
08/06/2010 KINGSWINFORD £286.99 Won 3.75 4.02 £823.37 £4,540.02
09/06/2010 ROYAL STRAIGHT £286.99 Won 2.88 2.92 £523.47 £5,063.49
14/06/2010 COBO BAY £286.99 Won 2.10 2.21 £329.90 £5,393.38
16/06/2010 ROTHESAY DANCER £286.99 Lost 1.67 1.74 -£286.99 £5,106.39
16/06/2010 ARTSU £286.99 Won 2.25 2.69 £460.76 £5,567.15
16/06/2010 NEWBURY STREET £286.99 Lost 3.75 4.28 -£286.99 £5,280.16
17/06/2010 ABBONDANZA £286.99 Won 1.50 1.52 £141.77 £5,421.93
17/06/2010 CAPRIO £286.99 Lost 3.75 4.20 -£286.99 £5,134.94
18/06/2010 GUGA £286.99 Won 2.88 2.85 £504.38 £5,639.33
18/06/2010 LUCAYAN DANCER £286.99 Lost 3.00 3.40 -£286.99 £5,352.34
18/06/2010 NIGHT KNIGHT £286.99 Lost 5.50 8.64 -£286.99 £5,065.35
19/06/2010 ABBONDANZA £286.99 Won 2.63 2.52 £414.41 £5,479.75
19/06/2010 LAST SOVEREIGN £286.99 Lost 3.75 3.91 -£286.99 £5,192.76
25/06/2010 PIAZZA SAN PIETRO £286.99 Lost 5.00 5.77 -£286.99 £4,905.77
26/06/2010 RAPID CITY £286.99 Lost 2.75 3.30 -£286.99 £4,618.78
28/06/2010 CHJIMES £286.99 Lost 2.75 3.20 -£286.99 £4,331.79
28/06/2010 ROMANTIC QUEEN £286.99 Lost 3.25 3.66 -£286.99 £4,044.80
29/06/2010 WOTASHIRTFUL £286.99 Lost 3.00 3.21 -£286.99 £3,757.81
29/06/2010 ARTSU £286.99 Lost 4.00 4.23 -£286.99 £3,470.82
30/06/2010 DADDY'S GIFT £286.99 Lost 7.00 8.20 -£286.99 £3,183.83
30/06/2010 LINDORO £286.99 Lost 4.00 4.37 -£286.99 £2,896.84
01/07/2010 LANG SHINING £286.99 Won 2.88 2.98 £539.83 £3,436.67
01/07/2010 ROYAL DIGNITARY £286.99 Lost 2.88 2.92 -£286.99 £3,149.68
02/07/2010 MOODY TUNES £286.99 Won 1.91 2.02 £278.09 £3,427.78
02/07/2010 BOLODENKA £286.99 Lost 2.75 2.93 -£286.99 £3,140.79
02/07/2010 BAJAN PRIDE £286.99 Won 2.50 2.51 £411.68 £3,552.47
03/07/2010 MIAMI GATOR £286.99 Lost 2.75 2.49 -£286.99 £3,265.48
08/07/2010 OGRE £286.99 Lost 6.50 8.40 -£286.99 £2,978.49
10/07/2010 FRANK STREET £286.99 Won 4.33 4.76 £1,025.13 £4,003.61
10/07/2010 GRACEFUL DESCENT £286.99 Won 2.25 2.27 £346.26 £4,349.87
10/07/2010 BRONZE BEAU £286.99 Won 2.38 2.44 £392.61 £4,742.48
10/07/2010 RESIDENCY £286.99 Lost 4.50 5.19 -£286.99 £4,455.49
12/07/2010 ROMANTIC QUEEN £286.99 Lost 3.25 3.40 -£286.99 £4,168.50
14/07/2010 LINDORO £286.99 Lost 3.25 3.65 -£286.99 £3,881.51
14/07/2010 POWERFUL PIERRE £286.99 Lost 5.00 5.57 -£286.99 £3,594.52
14/07/2010 SOTO £286.99 Lost 3.50 3.60 -£286.99 £3,307.53
14/07/2010 FILM FESTIVAL £286.99 Lost 2.88 3.10 -£286.99 £3,020.54
15/07/2010 LESLEY'S CHOICE £286.99 Won 4.00 4.60 £981.50 £4,002.04
16/07/2010 MISTER HARDY £286.99 Won 2.00 2.04 £283.55 £4,285.59
18/07/2010 BALLINTENI £286.99 Won 3.50 3.90 £790.66 £5,076.24



18/07/2010 TROPICAL BACHELOR £286.99 Lost 4.00 4.10 -£286.99 £4,789.25
19/07/2010 CELTIC DRAGON £286.99 Lost 5.50 6.05 -£286.99 £4,502.26
21/07/2010 GALPIN JUNIOR £286.99 Won 3.75 4.62 £986.96 £5,489.22
21/07/2010 EFISTORM £286.99 Lost 2.38 2.57 -£286.99 £5,202.23
23/07/2010 TRIP THE LIGHT £286.99 Lost 7.00 7.00 -£286.99 £4,915.24
25/07/2010 SUNNYSIDE TOM £286.99 Won 2.38 2.44 £392.61 £5,307.84
25/07/2010 MOODY TUNES £286.99 Lost 4.00 4.25 -£286.99 £5,020.85
28/07/2010 EIJAAZ £286.99 Won 2.63 2.63 £444.40 £5,465.25
28/07/2010 FUJIN DANCER £286.99 Lost 2.75 3.35 -£286.99 £5,178.26
31/07/2010 NORTH CENTRAL £286.99 Lost 5.50 6.39 -£286.99 £4,891.27
02/08/2010 GEORGE BENJAMIN £286.99 Lost 6.00 6.99 -£286.99 £4,604.28
02/08/2010 THRUST CONTROL £286.99 Lost 2.63 2.80 -£286.99 £4,317.29
02/08/2010 JUPITER FIDIUS £286.99 Lost 4.50 5.10 -£286.99 £4,030.30
03/08/2010 EIJAAZ £286.99 Won 1.50 1.64 £174.49 £4,204.79
03/08/2010 SUDDEN IMPULSE £286.99 Lost 4.50 5.20 -£286.99 £3,917.80
06/08/2010 FUJIN DANCER £286.99 Won 3.50 3.91 £793.38 £4,711.18
06/08/2010 BECKERMET £286.99 Lost 2.88 2.90 -£286.99 £4,424.19
06/08/2010 HONEST BROKER £286.99 Lost 5.00 5.14 -£286.99 £4,137.20
07/08/2010 SUNNYSIDE TOM £286.99 Won 2.20 2.11 £302.63 £4,439.84
08/08/2010 APACHE RIDGE £286.99 Lost 2.75 2.92 -£286.99 £4,152.85
08/08/2010 BLUE NOODLES £286.99 Lost 3.00 3.20 -£286.99 £3,865.86
11/08/2010 SUNNYSIDE TOM £286.99 Won 2.00 2.03 £280.82 £4,146.68
11/08/2010 FLYING VALENTINO £286.99 Lost 4.00 4.26 -£286.99 £3,859.69
13/08/2010 GRANDE CAIMAN £286.99 Lost 3.75 4.19 -£286.99 £3,572.70
14/08/2010 ANJOMARBA £286.99 Won 6.50 6.80 £1,581.31 £5,154.01
18/08/2010 SILAAH £286.99 Won 3.50 3.74 £747.03 £5,901.04
18/08/2010 BECKERMET £286.99 Lost 5.00 6.65 -£286.99 £5,614.05
18/08/2010 DESPERATE DAN £286.99 Lost 3.00 3.95 -£286.99 £5,327.06
19/08/2010 LANG SHINING £286.99 Lost 2.50 2.45 -£286.99 £5,040.07
19/08/2010 ORCHARD SUPREME £286.99 Lost 4.00 5.28 -£286.99 £4,753.08
22/08/2010 FAULT £286.99 Won 5.00 5.50 £1,226.89 £5,979.97
23/08/2010 HONEST BROKER £286.99 Won 3.25 3.54 £692.50 £6,672.47
23/08/2010 CONO ZUR £286.99 Lost 4.00 4.10 -£286.99 £6,385.48
24/08/2010 AEROPLANE £286.99 Lost 4.33 4.50 -£286.99 £6,098.49
27/08/2010 KING'S WONDER £286.99 Won 1.67 1.70 £190.85 £6,289.34
27/08/2010 BECKERMET £286.99 Lost 6.00 6.87 -£286.99 £6,002.35
27/08/2010 FREQUENCY £286.99 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,098.74 £7,101.09
30/08/2010 MOODY TUNES £286.99 Won 3.25 3.29 £624.35 £7,725.44
03/09/2010 ARRIVA LA DIVA £309.01 Won 3.25 3.92 £857.19 £8,582.63
03/09/2010 ATLANTIC BEACH £309.01 Lost 2.25 2.12 -£309.01 £8,273.62
05/09/2010 SUNNYSIDE TOM £343.30 Lost 4.50 5.10 -£343.30 £7,930.32
15/09/2010 STRIKE A DEAL £343.30 Lost 2.75 2.79 -£343.30 £7,587.02
18/09/2010 SPIRIT IS NEEDED £343.30 Won 2.88 2.95 £635.97 £8,222.99
19/09/2010 BULLET MAN £343.30 Lost 2.10 2.22 -£343.30 £7,879.69
19/09/2010 TEMPLETUOHY MAX £343.30 Lost 3.50 3.68 -£343.30 £7,536.39
20/09/2010 FREQUENCY £343.30 Lost 7.00 7.00 -£343.30 £7,193.09
21/09/2010 ALWAYS DIXIE £343.30 Lost 2.63 2.63 -£343.30 £6,849.79
22/09/2010 FREMEN £343.30 Won 7.00 8.04 £2,295.99 £9,145.78
26/09/2010 ROYAL STRAIGHT £365.83 Lost 4.50 5.28 -£365.83 £8,779.95
26/09/2010 RED JADE £365.83 Lost 2.00 2.13 -£365.83 £8,414.12
29/09/2010 SOHCAHTOA £365.83 Lost 2.88 3.00 -£365.83 £8,048.29
29/09/2010 LANG SHINING £365.83 Won 5.50 6.20 £1,807.20 £9,855.49
01/10/2010 STEF AND STELIO £394.21 Lost 5.50 6.05 -£394.21 £9,461.28
02/10/2010 SABATINI £394.21 Lost 5.50 6.11 -£394.21 £9,067.07
04/10/2010 INDIAN VALLEY £394.21 Won 2.25 2.28 £479.36 £9,546.43
04/10/2010 URBAN SPACE £394.21 Won 1.91 2.00 £374.50 £9,920.93
12/10/2010 FAULT £396.83 Lost 3.00 3.83 -£396.83 £9,524.10
13/10/2010 THE WINGED ASSASIN £396.83 Lost 6.50 7.80 -£396.83 £9,127.27
16/10/2010 EIJAAZ £396.83 Won 6.00 7.00 £2,261.93 £11,389.20
16/10/2010 ROBBY BOBBY £396.83 Lost 5.50 5.90 -£396.83 £10,992.37
27/10/2010 FREMEN £455.56 Lost 2.25 2.53 -£455.56 £10,536.81
27/10/2010 OPUS MAXIMUS £455.56 Won 2.88 3.08 £900.18 £11,437.00
31/10/2010 AHLAWY £457.47 Lost 5.50 6.20 -£457.47 £10,979.53
02/11/2010 GALPIN JUNIOR £457.47 Lost 3.75 3.70 -£457.47 £10,522.06
04/11/2010 DINGAAN £457.47 Won 2.63 2.78 £773.59 £11,295.64



05/11/2010 LUCKY PUNT £457.47 Lost 1.53 1.82 -£457.47 £10,838.17
11/11/2010 MATSUNOSUKE £457.47 Won 4.00 4.40 £1,477.63 £12,315.80
11/11/2010 IMPRIMIS TAGULA £457.47 Lost 3.75 4.22 -£457.47 £11,858.33
13/11/2010 GREEN EARTH £492.63 Lost 2.38 2.50 -£492.63 £11,365.70
15/11/2010 WILLIAM MORGAN £492.63 Lost 9.00 13.00 -£492.63 £10,873.07
17/11/2010 TALENTI £492.63 Won 2.63 2.74 £814.32 £11,687.39
17/11/2010 KAMES PARK £492.63 Lost 4.50 5.34 -£492.63 £11,194.76
26/11/2010 ROBBY BOBBY £492.63 Lost 3.25 3.43 -£492.63 £10,702.13
07/12/2010 ORCHARD SUPREME £492.63 Lost 8.00 8.59 -£492.63 £10,209.50
08/12/2010 BRANDYWELL BOY £492.63 Won 4.00 4.05 £1,427.39 £11,636.90
09/12/2010 EBRAAM £492.63 Won 2.20 2.25 £585.00 £12,221.90
09/12/2010 THE TATLING £492.63 Lost 6.00 11.87 -£492.63 £11,729.27
09/12/2010 DANCING FREDDY £492.63 Lost 5.00 5.11 -£492.63 £11,236.64
11/12/2010 ORCHARD SUPREME £492.63 Won 2.25 2.32 £617.76 £11,854.39
14/12/2010 CASTLE MYTH £492.63 Lost 5.00 5.90 -£492.63 £11,361.76
28/12/2010 SADDLERS BEND £492.63 Lost 7.00 8.30 -£492.63 £10,869.13
30/12/2010 NEGOTIATION £492.63 Lost 2.75 2.89 -£492.63 £10,376.50
30/12/2010 EDGEWORTH £492.63 Lost 2.10 2.22 -£492.63 £9,883.87
30/12/2010 URBAN SPACE £492.63 Lost 6.00 7.21 -£492.63 £9,391.24
30/12/2010 SUPER FRANK £492.63 Lost 2.88 3.13 -£492.63 £8,898.61
31/12/2010 TALENTI £492.63 Lost 6.00 6.53 -£492.63 £8,405.98


